

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-1590 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 3/28/2016 In control: Public Works

Title: World War II Memorial Agreement with Clarke Historical Museum

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. World War II Memorial Agreement.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/5/2016	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

World War II Memorial Agreement with Clarke Historical Museum

That the Board of Supervisors approve and authorize the Chairperson to sign the World War II memorial agreement with the Clarke Historical Museum; and direct the Clerk of the Board to return the original fully executed agreement and one certified copy to the Land Use Division staff for further processing.